

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	28.08.2024		<p>CLR No.93 of 2023 <u>Hon'ble Alok Kumar Verma, J.</u></p> <p>Ms. Priyanka Agarwal, learned counsel for the revisionist.</p> <p>2. Ms. Archana Rab, learned counsel for the respondent no.1 through video conferencing. She has informed that the respondent no.2 - Smt. Lalita Shorey Raina died in the year, 2022.</p> <p>3. Ms. Priyanka Agarwal, Advocate has sought two weeks' time to take necessary steps.</p> <p>4. List on 18.10.2024 along with connected matters.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Alok Kumar Verma, J.) 28.08.2024</p> <p>Pant/</p>