

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	10.01.2025		<p>CLR No. 93 of 2023</p> <p><u>Hon'ble Vivek Bharti Sharma, J.</u></p> <p>Ms. Priyanka Agarwal, learned counsel for the revisionist.</p> <p>2. Ms. Archana Rab, learned counsel for the respondents through V.C.</p> <p>3. Learned counsel for the respondents would submit that respondent no.2 has since expired.</p> <p>4. Learned counsel for the revisionist prays for and is granted time to take appropriate steps in this regard, as per law.</p> <p>5. Put up on 24.04.2025.</p> <p>6. Meanwhile, learned counsel for the revisionist will file reply/objection to the Misc. Application (<i>IA No.1 of 2024</i>) filed by the respondents.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Vivek Bharti Sharma, J.) 10.01.2025</p> <p>BS</p>